
Dual
Элита
Поз. № ФИО Год рожд. Город Команда Квал.

1 8 КРУЖАЛИН Сергей Владимирович 1990 СПб FunRide/ChillenGrillen 00:25,14

2 43 АНДРЕЕВ Иван Сергеевич 1990 СПб AlienBike 00:22,69

3 24 БРОВИН Владимир Александрович 1989 СПб FunRide/ChillenGrillen 00:26,57

4 48 ФРОЛОВ Максим 1992 СПб Velomania.ru 00:21,51

5-8 33 ГУРИН Павел Николаевич 1989 СПб 00:23,57

5-8 37 СОКОЛОВ Анатолий Александрович 1985 СПб 00:24,47

5-8 15 ПАВЛОВ Вячеслав Александрович 1990 СПб 00:30,38

5-8 34 ЧЕЛНОКОВ Дмитрий Алексеевич 1990 СПб 00:33,01

Юниоры
Поз. № ФИО Год рожд. Город Команда Квал.

1 40 УРМАНОВ Руслан Мумаржинович 1995 СПб Dream-team 00:24,01

2 9 ПОЛЯКОВ Андрей Кириллович 1994 СПб Dream-team 00:22,69

Мастера
Поз. № ФИО Год рожд. Город Команда Квал.

1 41 ПОПОВ Олег Алексеевич 1980 СПб 00:22,95

2 35 ПРОКАЕВ Алексей Васильевич 1977 СПб Дебош 00:24,14

3 46 МАТВЕЕВ Александр Сергеевич 1977 СПб SPB Team 00:25,07

4 5 ЖУКОВ Дмитрий Петрович 1982 Синявино Suo Team 00:34,38



Любители
Поз. № ФИО Год рожд. Город Команда Квал.

1 16 КОВАЛЕНКО Владимир 1985 СПб Trial-Construction 00:24,00

2 20 ФЁДОРОВ Иван Алексеевич 1986 СПб 00:27,78

3 42 ИВАНОВ Данила Сергеевич 1993 СПб Dream-team 00:25,14

4 45 ЧИЖ Ян 1991 СПб 00:24,11

5-8 3 ГАВРЮШИН Алексей Андреевич 1995 СПб 00:25,78

5-8 38 КОПЕЙКИН Никита 1993 СПб 00:25,80

5-8 6 МАГОМЕДОВ Денис Гадисович 1991 СПб Suo team 00:25,94

5-8 25 СТАЙНОВ Александр Михайлович 1988 СПб 00:27,23

9-16 36 УШАКОВ Никита Александрович 1991 СПб 00:24,67

9-16 39 СОФРОНОВ Антон Вячеславович 1983 СПб 00:25,55

9-16 13 ТУПИЦИН Павел Сергеевич 1985 СПб 00:26,02

9-16 10 АФАНАСЬЕВ Леонид Алексеевич 1992 СПб NoRiders 00:27,04

9-16 27 КИБА Вадим Сергеевич 1989 СПб 00:27,22

9-16 47 ГАРМАШ М.А. 1990 СПб 00:27,48

9-16 4 ЗАДЫКИН Дмитрий Андреевич 1995 СПб 00:28,21

9-16 17 ЛИХАЧЕВ Евгений Владимирович 1990 СПб 00:28,90

17 14 ПОНКРАТОВ Алексей Сергееви 1992 СПб 00:30,89

18 28 ГОЛУБКОВ Артем Алексеевич 1990 СПб 00:32,97

Женщины
Поз. № ФИО Год рожд. Город Команда Квал.

1 44 ИВАНОВА Екатерина Сергеевна 1987 СПб FunRide/Chillengrillen 00:28,25

2 29 ЖИРНОВА Александра Андреевна 1994 СПб RaceStar 00:27,00

3 49 БУКИНА Нина СПб SPB Team 00:43,42



DARK SIDE
Поз. № ФИО Год рожд. Город Команда Квал.

1 37 СОКОЛОВ Анатолий Александрович 1985 СПб 00:24,47

2 36 УШАКОВ Никита Александрович 1991 СПб 00:24,67

3 13 ТУПИЦИН Павел Сергеевич 1985 СПб 00:26,02

4 6 МАГОМЕДОВ Денис Гадисович 1991 СПб Suo team 00:25,94

5-8 14 ПОНКРАТОВ Алексей Сергееви 1992 СПб 00:30,89

5-8 34 ЧЕЛНОКОВ Дмитрий Алексеевич 1990 СПб 00:33,01

5-8 10 АФАНАСЬЕ[В Леонид Алексеевич 1992 СПб NoRiders 00:27,04

5-8 47 ГАРМАШ М.А. 1990 СПб 00:27,48

9-16 17 ЛИХАЧЕВ Евгений Владимирович 1990 СПб 00:28,90

9-16 39 СОФРОНОВ Антон Вячеславович 1983 СПб 00:25,55

9-16 4 ЗАДЫКИН Дмитрий Андреевич 1995 СПб 00:28,21

9-16 25 СТАЙНОВ Александр Михайлович 1988 СПб 00:27,23

9-16 27 КИБА Вадим Сергеевич 1989 СПб 00:27,22

9-16 33 ГУРИН Павел Николаевич 1989 СПб 00:23,57

9-16 28 ГОЛУБКОВ Артем Алексеевич 1990 СПб 00:32,97

9-16 15 ПАВЛОВ Вячеслав Александрович 1990 СПб 00:30,38


